
www.paper.co.uk Follow us

        

Magno offers consistant high quality and reliability.

PRODUCT INFORMATION
A rich smooth silky finish with a sophisticated touch.
l Consistent high quality and reliability

l Wide range of weights and sizes in sheets and reels available from UK and mill stocks

l FSC® Certified

l Available Carbon Captured

Ideal for:

� Direct contact with dry and fatty foodstuff 

TYPICAL USES

SPECIFICATION

STOCK SCHEDULE

The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.

M
a
g
n
o
 S

a
ti
n
 2

0
1
7

Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered
as a commitment by the manufacturers.

320 x 450

450 x 640

520 x 720

630 x 880

640 x 900

720 x 1020

MM
gsm

Technical Information

90

74

0.82

127

38

91

100

82

0.82

127

38

92.5

115

94

0.82

127

38

94.5

130

107

0.82

127

38

95

150

125

0.83

127

38

96.5

170

141

0.83

127

38

97.5

200

168

0.84

127

38

98

250

225

0.90

127

38

98.5

300

282

0.94

127

38

99

350

347

0.99

127

38

99.5

400

412

1.03

127

38

99.5

90

l

l

l

l

100

l

l

l

l

l

115

l

l

l

l

l

l

130

l

l

l

l

l

l

150

l

l

l

l

l

l

170

l

l

l

l

l

l

200

n

l

l

l

l

250

l

l

l

l

l

300

l

l

l

l

l

350

l

l

l

l

l

350

l

l

l

l

l

BASIS WEIGHT

THICKNESS

BULK

CIE WHITENESS (D65/10°)

GLOSS TAPPI 75°

OPACITY)

g/m²

μm

cm³/g

%

%

%

N.B. A4 80gsm is available as Xpress Box, 2 hole punched and 4 hole punched

PROCESS SUITABILITY
l Any suitable quality ink, suitable for dry toner

l = Ream Wrap & Bulk Pack n = Ream Wrap Only


