# Magno<sup>™</sup> satin

## Magno offers consistant high quality and reliability.

#### **PRODUCT INFORMATION**

A rich smooth silky finish with a sophisticated touch.

- Consistent high quality and reliability
- Wide range of weights and sizes in sheets and reels available from UK and mill stocks
- FSC<sup>®</sup> Certified
- Available Carbon Captured

#### **PROCESS SUITABILITY**

• Any suitable quality ink, suitable for dry toner

#### **TYPICAL USES**

Ideal for:

• Direct contact with dry and fatty foodstuff

#### **STOCK SCHEDULE**

ММ		gsm	90	100	115	130	150	170	200	250	300	350	350
	320 x 450				•	•	•			•	•		
	450 x 640		٠	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
	520 x 720		٠	•		•	٠	•	•	•	•	٠	
	630 x 880			٠	٠	•	٠	•					
	640 x 900		٠	٠	٠	•	٠	•	•	٠	•	•	
	720 x 1020		٠										

N.B. A4 80gsm is available as Xpress Box, 2 hole punched and 4 hole punched

## SPECIFICATION

Technical Information												
BASIS WEIGHT	g/m²	90	100	115	130	150	170	200	250	300	350	400
THICKNESS	μm	74	82	94	107	125	141	168	225	282	347	412
BULK	cm³/g	0.82	0.82	0.82	0.82	0.83	0.83	0.84	0.90	0.94	0.99	1.03
CIE WHITENESS (D65/10°)	%	127	127	127	127	127	127	127	127	127	127	127
GLOSS TAPPI 75°	%	38	38	38	38	38	38	38	38	38	38	38
OPACITY)	%	91	92.5	94.5	95	96.5	97.5	98	98.5	99	99.5	99.5

Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered as a commitment by the manufacturers.



Magno Satin 2017

The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.



# www.paper.co.uk

